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Christmas Gym Cup 2015

Category: Women Gym Youth Cup
Rank Team Total

1 Gym Passion Herseaux 182,967

2 WG Hamburg-Vorst 179,650

3 Sport Club do Porto 177,384

4 Topsport Noord Heerenveen 175,700

5 Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy, Hampshire 172,649

6 Turnzentrum Fürstenland Frauen, Wil 171,252

7 Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 171,150

8 KDO Lekkerkerk 169,801

9 SFG Lugano 166,101

10 Asso Gym Sarreguemines 159,900

11 Gym Cup. GYM PHENIX CLUB BOSSU GYM 157,134

12 Le Réveil Bettembourg 2 120,718

Category: Women Gym Cup
Rank Team Total

1 Sport Club do Porto 176,216

2 Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 170,750

3 Gym Cup. GYM PHENIX CLUB BOSSU GYM 156,351

4 Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy, Hampshire 156,316
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Christmas Gym Cup 2015

Category: Women Poussines
Rank Name Team Total

1 Groenendijk Iris Topsport Noord Heerenveen 12,400 11,033 13,000 12,833 49,266

2 Costa Mafalda Sport Club do Porto 11,250 11,667 13,400 12,000 48,317

3 Langendock Kéziah Gym Passion Herseaux 11,200 11,900 13,167 11,400 47,667

4 Reichwald Maya WG Hamburg-Vorst 11,550 12,567 12,500 10,933 47,550

5 Quach Klara WG Hamburg-Vorst 11,700 12,567 10,767 11,733 46,767

6 Pouw Merel Topsport Noord Heerenveen 12,350 11,833 10,167 11,567 45,917

7 Depreester Romy Gym Passion Herseaux 11,350 11,600 11,433 10,200 44,583

8 Rönicke Mailin WG Hamburg-Vorst 11,000 11,400 11,033 11,067 44,500

9 Sabbe Mallaurie Gym Passion Herseaux 10,950 9,700 12,567 11,200 44,417

10 Litt Natacha Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 11,450 10,867 11,167 10,700 44,184

11 van Son Ines Bosan Turnacademie Den Haag 11,250 9,967 11,300 11,600 44,117

12 Gusmini Giorgia SFG Lugano 11,200 10,400 11,600 10,900 44,100

13 Shkodra Valentina SFG Lugano 11,200 11,233 10,433 10,867 43,733

14 Van Eygen Louise De Gympies 11,250 10,433 11,100 10,400 43,183

15 Barbosa Leonor Sport Club do Porto 11,000 10,533 11,100 10,367 43,000

16 Vilas Boas Nuria Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 11,050 10,133 10,367 10,900 42,450

17 Hoy Clémentine Asso Gym Sarreguemines 11,000 8,333 11,767 10,833 41,933

18 Oddo Giulia Stella SFG Lugano 10,850 9,567 10,000 10,867 41,284

19 van Wolferen Yang Topsport Noord Heerenveen 11,150 8,267 11,567 10,133 41,117

20 Horstman Amy WG Hamburg-Vorst 11,200 8,133 10,967 10,533 40,833

21 Dhailly Inès Asso Gym Sarreguemines 10,800 9,467 9,967 10,367 40,601

22 Afonso Lara Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 10,900 9,400 9,633 10,400 40,333

23 Clermont Manon Gym Cup. GYM PHENIX CLUB BOSSU GYM 10,650 7,667 11,400 10,300 40,017

24 Evens Hanne De Gympies 11,050 10,133 10,167 8,633 39,983

25 Mellado Mannaerts Leonor Gym Cup. GYM PHENIX CLUB BOSSU GYM 10,800 8,267 9,633 11,000 39,700

26 Bondat Anna Le Réveil Bettembourg 2 11,000 9,467 10,800 8,300 39,567

27 van der Veer Maeve Topsport Noord Heerenveen 10,800 10,967 7,433 10,200 39,400

28 Huart Marilou Gym Cup. GYM PHENIX CLUB BOSSU GYM 10,450 8,300 11,133 9,267 39,150

29 Gourdon Lucie Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 11,100 8,100 10,267 9,333 38,800

30 Zawar Lizéa Asso Gym Sarreguemines 10,750 9,633 8,800 9,500 38,683

31 Luprano Fanny Asso Gym Sarreguemines 10,550 6,833 11,233 10,067 38,683

32 Gualano Astrid Gym Cup. GYM PHENIX CLUB BOSSU GYM 10,900 8,300 9,267 9,800 38,267

33 Juliane Weber Pepelnjack Asso Gym Sarreguemines 10,950 9,200 7,400 10,467 38,017

34 Cox Eleanor Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy, Hampshire 10,650 8,533 7,867 10,433 37,483

35 Prigione Rebecca SFG Lugano 10,950 5,667 11,100 9,267 36,984

36 Caballero Allie Gym Cup. GYM PHENIX CLUB BOSSU GYM 10,850 7,800 7,900 9,000 35,550

37 Gesterkamp Judith Topsport Noord Heerenveen 11,100 7,933 6,400 9,400 34,833

38 Henzi Frida Isabel SFG Lugano 11,000 7,100 8,033 8,333 34,466

39 Karoumi Aya Bosan Turnacademie Den Haag 11,150 6,167 6,633 8,667 32,617

40 Warmerdam Tatjana Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 10,950 8,733 11,467 0,000 31,150

41 Abrassart Ambre Gym Cup. GYM PHENIX CLUB BOSSU GYM 11,000 4,067 8,767 6,767 30,601

42 Freitas Shanice Le Réveil Bettembourg 2 10,700 4,700 5,467 8,167 29,034

43 Thuy Lena Le Réveil Bettembourg 2 10,700 4,133 4,900 8,100 27,833

44 Schrömbgens Alexandra WG Hamburg-Vorst 0,000 8,733 7,167 9,700 25,600

45 Demontis Lisa Le Réveil Bettembourg 2 10,350 4,000 1,667 8,267 24,284

46 Steuber Jil WG Hamburg-Vorst 0,000 3,800 7,967 7,167 18,934
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Category: Women Benjamines
Rank Name Team Total

1 Depreester Margaux Gym Passion Herseaux 11,500 11,667 11,800 11,333 46,300

2 Hanscomb Poppy Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy, Hampshire 11,250 11,500 11,933 11,333 46,016

3 Treinen Lynn TLZ Amel 11,250 10,600 12,433 11,633 45,916

4 Mattioli Elena Turnzentrum Fürstenland Frauen, Wil 11,900 12,000 11,067 10,533 45,500

5 Lawler Sydney Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy, Hampshire 10,950 10,633 12,033 11,267 44,883

6 Sluimer Linde KDO Lekkerkerk 11,800 10,767 11,433 10,867 44,867

7 Ooms Dwuo KDO Lekkerkerk 11,700 9,633 11,067 12,000 44,400

8 Da Silva Vanessa Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 12,650 9,333 11,800 10,400 44,183

9 Claerhout Coline Gym Passion Herseaux 12,300 9,500 11,100 10,700 43,600

10 Miljak Gabriela Turnzentrum Fürstenland Frauen, Wil 11,150 10,867 11,167 10,267 43,451

11 Sobral Lia Sport Club do Porto 10,900 9,700 11,200 11,567 43,367

12 Alexandrino Sofia Sport Club do Porto 10,800 8,400 12,533 10,967 42,700

13 Landolt Nina Turnzentrum Fürstenland Frauen, Wil 11,100 9,900 11,567 10,033 42,600

14 Cashmore Isabella Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy, Hampshire 10,850 9,533 11,567 10,133 42,083

15 Sol Anouk KDO Lekkerkerk 11,500 8,200 10,667 10,800 41,167

16 Sumter Kayleigh Bosan Turnacademie Den Haag 10,950 8,067 11,500 10,167 40,684

17 Durrer Sara Turnzentrum Fürstenland Frauen, Wil 11,800 8,767 9,267 9,867 39,701

18 Moss Sophie Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy, Hampshire 11,100 6,767 11,233 10,567 39,667

19 Keller Sira Turnzentrum Fürstenland Frauen, Wil 11,500 9,100 9,933 9,067 39,600

20 Vijn Bente KDO Lekkerkerk 11,200 9,600 9,700 8,867 39,367

21 Sousa Leonor Sport Club do Porto 11,500 6,167 11,400 9,967 39,034

22 de Jong Demi KDO Lekkerkerk 11,000 7,500 10,367 9,700 38,567

23 Würgler Anastasia Turnzentrum Fürstenland Frauen, Wil 10,900 8,167 8,967 9,567 37,601

24 Ouderkerken Bente KDO Lekkerkerk 11,450 6,633 9,300 8,400 35,783

Category: Women Jeunes Espoirs
Rank Name Team Total

1 Margo van Linden De Gympies 12,400 10,200 11,600 10,850 45,050

2 Baum Maeva Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 12,450 9,300 10,700 11,300 43,750

3 Ferreira Rafaela Sport Club do Porto 13,000 10,100 8,900 10,900 42,900

4 Almeida Carolina Sport Club do Porto 12,650 8,800 9,650 11,550 42,650

5 Sieradzki Julie Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 12,400 9,100 9,800 10,700 42,000

6 Keller Aurélie Le Réveil Bettembourg 2 12,200 7,900 10,050 11,100 41,250

7 Kappler Nora Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 12,300 7,250 10,550 11,000 41,100

8 Vignoble Chloé Gym Cup. GYM PHENIX CLUB BOSSU GYM 11,400 9,500 9,800 10,000 40,700

9 Sly Emily Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy, Hampshire 11,200 7,700 10,600 11,150 40,650

10 Di Sarli Svenia Turnzentrum Fürstenland Frauen, Wil 12,400 7,800 10,550 9,700 40,450

11 Ribeiro Maria Sport Club do Porto 11,450 9,250 8,650 11,100 40,450

12 Barbosa Beatriz Sport Club do Porto 2 12,300 8,150 9,250 9,550 39,250

13 Huber Céline Turnzentrum Fürstenland Frauen, Wil 11,700 6,100 10,950 10,400 39,150

14 Lopes Gaio Inês Sport Club do Porto 12,550 8,750 6,650 10,400 38,350

15 Richter Katharina WG Hamburg-Vorst 12,600 7,350 8,350 9,800 38,100

16 Gojevic Maria Turnzentrum Fürstenland Frauen, Wil 11,150 6,350 9,600 10,850 37,950

17 Macland Betty Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy, Hampshire 11,400 4,050 9,800 10,400 35,650

18 Thill Shana FlicFlac Déifferdeng 11,300 5,950 9,350 8,400 35,000

19 Steichen Lyn Le Réveil Bettembourg 2 11,100 3,300 9,850 10,300 34,550

20 Sa Joana Sport Club do Porto 11,550 3,150 9,300 10,150 34,150

21 Arens Lara Le Réveil Bettembourg 2 11,500 3,350 8,000 10,250 33,100

22 Poncelet Romane Gym Cup. GYM PHENIX CLUB BOSSU GYM 12,750 0,000 8,200 11,300 32,250

23 Neves Margarida Sport Club do Porto 2 11,700 0,000 8,000 9,650 29,350
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Category: Women Open
Rank Name Team Total

1 Feijo Leonor Sport Club do Porto 13,450 11,233 12,700 12,833 50,216

2 Aerts Laura Gymgroep 13,500 8,467 11,250 11,933 45,150

3 Slingerland Lisanne KDO Lekkerkerk 12,750 9,567 11,000 10,800 44,117

4 Wasteels Margaux Gym Cup Herseaux-Charleroi 11,900 10,033 10,900 11,267 44,100

5 Vicente Nathalie Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 13,000 8,233 11,000 11,667 43,900

6 Teutemann Anna Gym Cup. GYM PHENIX CLUB BOSSU GYM 12,950 7,067 10,850 11,100 41,967

7 Drubay Sarah Gym Cup. GYM PHENIX CLUB BOSSU GYM 12,300 7,667 10,600 10,867 41,434

8 Parramore Rebecca Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy, Hampshire 12,700 7,133 9,950 11,500 41,283

9 Gérard Elodie Gym Cup Herseaux-Charleroi 12,300 7,300 11,100 9,567 40,267

10 Battistini Violaine SG Yutz France 11,650 8,667 9,350 10,267 39,934

11 Soumoy Coline Gym Cup Herseaux-Charleroi 11,150 8,000 10,450 10,067 39,667

12 Milioto Ilona Gym Cup Herseaux-Charleroi 11,250 8,100 10,050 10,233 39,633

13 Blaton Chloé Gym Cup Herseaux-Charleroi 11,500 8,667 9,750 9,133 39,050

14 Cantwell Emily Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy, Hampshire 12,550 5,600 10,050 10,533 38,733

15 v.d. Laan Lisanne KDO Lekkerkerk 11,700 7,067 7,900 10,367 37,034

16 Spano Chiara SG Yutz France 11,250 6,133 9,300 9,333 36,016

17 Barreirinho Tabatha SG Yutz France 12,500 0,000 9,800 10,867 33,167

18 Timis Christelle Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 12,300 9,867 10,850 0,000 33,017

19 Battistini Clara SG Yutz France 12,550 0,600 8,750 10,533 32,433

20 Augustus Mia Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy, Hampshire 11,250 6,600 0,000 0,000 17,850

21 Pastoret Lisa Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 0,000 0,000 11,950 0,000 11,950

22 Barreirinho Sarah SG Yutz France 0,000 5,233 0,000 0,000 5,233
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Christmas Gym Cup 2015

Apparatus: Vault
Rank Name Team

1 Aerts Laura Gymgroep 13,500

2 Feijo Leonor Sport Club do Porto 13,450

3 Vicente Nathalie Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 13,000

4 Teutemann Anna Gym Cup. GYM PHENIX CLUB BOSSU GYM 12,950

5 Slingerland Lisanne KDO Lekkerkerk 12,750

6 Parramore Rebecca Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy, Hampshire 12,700

7 Cantwell Emily Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy, Hampshire 12,550

8 Battistini Clara SG Yutz France 12,550

9 Barreirinho Tabatha SG Yutz France 12,500

10 Gérard Elodie Gym Cup Herseaux-Charleroi 12,300

11 Drubay Sarah Gym Cup. GYM PHENIX CLUB BOSSU GYM 12,300

12 Timis Christelle Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 12,300

13 Wasteels Margaux Gym Cup Herseaux-Charleroi 11,900

14 v.d. Laan Lisanne KDO Lekkerkerk 11,700

15 Battistini Violaine SG Yutz France 11,650

16 Blaton Chloé Gym Cup Herseaux-Charleroi 11,500

17 Milioto Ilona Gym Cup Herseaux-Charleroi 11,250

18 Augustus Mia Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy, Hampshire 11,250

19 Spano Chiara SG Yutz France 11,250

20 Soumoy Coline Gym Cup Herseaux-Charleroi 11,150

Apparatus: Uneven Bars
Rank Name Team

1 Feijo Leonor Sport Club do Porto 11,233

2 Wasteels Margaux Gym Cup Herseaux-Charleroi 10,033

3 Timis Christelle Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 9,867

4 Slingerland Lisanne KDO Lekkerkerk 9,567

5 Blaton Chloé Gym Cup Herseaux-Charleroi 8,667

6 Battistini Violaine SG Yutz France 8,667

7 Aerts Laura Gymgroep 8,467

8 Vicente Nathalie Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 8,233

9 Milioto Ilona Gym Cup Herseaux-Charleroi 8,100

10 Soumoy Coline Gym Cup Herseaux-Charleroi 8,000

11 Drubay Sarah Gym Cup. GYM PHENIX CLUB BOSSU GYM 7,667

12 Gérard Elodie Gym Cup Herseaux-Charleroi 7,300

13 Parramore Rebecca Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy, Hampshire 7,133

14 Teutemann Anna Gym Cup. GYM PHENIX CLUB BOSSU GYM 7,067

15 v.d. Laan Lisanne KDO Lekkerkerk 7,067

16 Augustus Mia Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy, Hampshire 6,600

17 Spano Chiara SG Yutz France 6,133

18 Cantwell Emily Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy, Hampshire 5,600

19 Barreirinho Sarah SG Yutz France 5,233

20 Battistini Clara SG Yutz France 0,600
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Apparatus: Balance Beam
Rank Name Team

1 Feijo Leonor Sport Club do Porto 12,700

2 Pastoret Lisa Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 11,950

3 Aerts Laura Gymgroep 11,250

4 Gérard Elodie Gym Cup Herseaux-Charleroi 11,100

5 Slingerland Lisanne KDO Lekkerkerk 11,000

6 Vicente Nathalie Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 11,000

7 Wasteels Margaux Gym Cup Herseaux-Charleroi 10,900

8 Teutemann Anna Gym Cup. GYM PHENIX CLUB BOSSU GYM 10,850

9 Timis Christelle Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 10,850

10 Drubay Sarah Gym Cup. GYM PHENIX CLUB BOSSU GYM 10,600

11 Soumoy Coline Gym Cup Herseaux-Charleroi 10,450

12 Milioto Ilona Gym Cup Herseaux-Charleroi 10,050

13 Cantwell Emily Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy, Hampshire 10,050

14 Parramore Rebecca Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy, Hampshire 9,950

15 Barreirinho Tabatha SG Yutz France 9,800

16 Blaton Chloé Gym Cup Herseaux-Charleroi 9,750

17 Battistini Violaine SG Yutz France 9,350

18 Spano Chiara SG Yutz France 9,300

19 Battistini Clara SG Yutz France 8,750

20 v.d. Laan Lisanne KDO Lekkerkerk 7,900

Apparatus: Floor
Rank Name Team

1 Feijo Leonor Sport Club do Porto 12,833

2 Aerts Laura Gymgroep 11,933

3 Vicente Nathalie Le Réveil Bettembourg 1 11,667

4 Parramore Rebecca Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy, Hampshire 11,500

5 Wasteels Margaux Gym Cup Herseaux-Charleroi 11,267

6 Teutemann Anna Gym Cup. GYM PHENIX CLUB BOSSU GYM 11,100

7 Drubay Sarah Gym Cup. GYM PHENIX CLUB BOSSU GYM 10,867

8 Barreirinho Tabatha SG Yutz France 10,867

9 Slingerland Lisanne KDO Lekkerkerk 10,800

10 Cantwell Emily Rushmoor Gymnastics Academy, Hampshire 10,533

11 Battistini Clara SG Yutz France 10,533

12 v.d. Laan Lisanne KDO Lekkerkerk 10,367

13 Battistini Violaine SG Yutz France 10,267

14 Milioto Ilona Gym Cup Herseaux-Charleroi 10,233

15 Soumoy Coline Gym Cup Herseaux-Charleroi 10,067

16 Gérard Elodie Gym Cup Herseaux-Charleroi 9,567

17 Spano Chiara SG Yutz France 9,333

18 Blaton Chloé Gym Cup Herseaux-Charleroi 9,133


